
Halvøskydning 2025 Resultatliste/ Præmieliste
BK

1 Særslev Skytteforening 1
151789 Sebastian Ardal 199/12
155375 Tilde hedegård Larsen 197/08
150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmussen 200/10

Total 596/30

2 Horne Skytteforening 1
149254 Alexander Rasmussen 199/10
135317 Lukas Kling Larsen 200/10
155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup 190/06

Total 589/26

3 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 1
157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelund 186/03
157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelund 192/05
150230 Kresten Seitzberg 198/10

Total 576/18

4 Horne Skytteforening 2
148519 Viktor Persson 190/04
154796 Frederik Holm Jensen 195/04
155716 Elias Zack Lindegaard 189/04

Total 574/12

5 Bullerup Skyttekreds 1
157462 Aksel Bloch Liljendal 175/00
145676 Felix Sølund Trolle 196/07
157602 Karl Bloch Liljendal 184/00

Total 555/07

Senior

1 Horne Skytteforening 1
48169 Jens Helding 197/07
47932 Søren G. Pedersen 191/06
47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen 191/04

Total 579/17

Stilling

1 Horne Skytteforening 1
48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen 181/01
48025 Morten Laursen 186/01
47914 Uffe Pedersen 185/01

Total 552/03

Åben

1 Horne Skytteforening 1
47955 Signe Steffensen 198/08
121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen 200/12
48198 Henning Steffensen 197/08

Total 595/28
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 Guld 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/11 200/13 400/24
2 Sølv 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 199/12 200/10 399/22
3 Bronze 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/10 199/13 399/23
4 155375 Tilde hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 197/08 199/12 396/20
5 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/10 196/02 394/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 Guld 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmussen Særslev Skytteforening 200/10 200/07 400/17
2 Sølv 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 199/10 195/04 394/14
3 Bronze 154122 Simone Johanne Rasmussen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 195/03 198/09 393/12
4 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/07 197/05 393/12
5 157614 Olivia Bay Særslev Skytteforening 195/04 196/06 391/10
6 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 194/09 194/06 388/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 Guld 153300 Magnus Ingvald Soelberg HansenTommerup Skytteforening 193/05 193/05 386/10
2 Sølv 154796 Frederik Holm Jensen Horne Skytteforening 195/04 191/03 386/07
3 Bronze 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 190/06 194/09 384/15
4 155848 Toke Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/03 191/03 384/06
5 148519 Viktor Persson Horne Skytteforening 190/04 190/03 380/07
6 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelund Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 186/03 192/06 378/09
7 155716 Elias Zack Lindegaard Horne Skytteforening 189/04 186/04 375/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 Guld 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelund Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 192/05 197/05 389/10
2 Sølv 157743 Marcus Møller Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 185/01 184/02 369/03
3 Bronze 157602 Karl Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/00 181/01 365/01
4 157462 Aksel Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 175/00 176/00 351/00
5 157956 Lauge Thomsen Tommerup Skytteforening 183/03 161/00 344/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 Guld 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 199/12 200/12 399/24
2 Sølv 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 200/10 199/09 399/19
3 Bronze 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 196/08 200/10 396/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 Guld 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 196/10 198/06 394/16
2 Sølv 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/07 195/05 391/12
3 Bronze 157615 William Bay Særslev Skytteforening 196/05 195/04 391/09
4 145525 Zoe Frisk Jensen Ollerup Skytteforening 192/03 195/08 387/11
5 146162 Nicoline Andersen Lunde Sg&I 196/06 190/03 386/09
6 138390 Maibritt Bense Otterup Skytteforening 191/02 191/00 382/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 Guld 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/09 197/09 394/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 Guld 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 190/00 189/03 379/03
2 Sølv 48025 Morten Laursen Horne Skytteforening 186/01 190/02 376/03
3 Bronze 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 181/01 189/03 370/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 Guld 47308 Filip Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 184/01 185/01 369/02
2 Sølv 47914 Uffe Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 185/01 181/02 366/03
3 Bronze 123874 Casper Nielsen Tommerup Skytteforening 182/00 179/01 361/01
4 86192 Denis Kraf Karup Skytteforening 173/00 174/00 347/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 Guld 95724 John Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 199/10 200/10 399/20
2 Sølv 142730 Sasja Frisk Ollerup Skytteforening 199/08 200/05 399/13
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3 Bronze 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/12 199/16 399/28
4 47955 Signe Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 198/08 199/08 397/16
5 48198 Henning Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 197/08 199/09 396/17
6 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/07 196/07 396/14
7 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 192/04 195/08 387/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 Guld 147299 Nicklas Halles Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/06 198/06 390/12
2 Sølv 156158 Tommy Christensen Horne Skytteforening 189/03 188/02 377/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 Guld 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 194/03 194/04 388/07
2 Sølv 158297 Michael Bay Særslev Skytteforening 192/06 194/05 386/11
3 Bronze 104337 Pia Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/01 191/03 378/04
4 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 172/02 189/01 361/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 Guld 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/13 200/13 400/26
2 Sølv 48169 Jens Helding Horne Skytteforening 197/07 195/06 392/13
3 Bronze 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 197/06 193/04 390/10
4 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 193/07 196/08 389/15
5 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/05 191/05 383/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 Guld 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/07 198/08 392/15
2 Sølv 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 195/04 196/02 391/06
3 Bronze 48293 Bent Ove Hansen Horne Skytteforening 192/05 195/03 387/08
4 47932 Søren G. Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 191/06 193/06 384/12
5 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 191/04 193/02 384/06
6 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 192/05 188/03 380/08
7 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 184/00 188/02 372/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 Guld 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/06 195/07 390/13
2 Sølv 47005 Leif Christensen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/04 198/09 389/13
3 Bronze 100964 Anders Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 184/01 181/01 365/02
4 100406 Karin Kraf Horne Skytteforening 185/03 177/02 362/05
5 48140 Jørgen Hansen Horne Skytteforening 176/00 176/01 352/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 Guld 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 190/02 192/04 382/06
2 Sølv 156033 Erik N. Smidt Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/02 193/00 380/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 1. præmie 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/11
2 2. præmie 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/10
3 3. præmie 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 199/12
4 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/10
5 155375 Tilde hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 197/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 1. præmie 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmussen Særslev Skytteforening 200/10
2 2. præmie 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 199/10
3 3. præmie 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/07
4 157614 Olivia Bay Særslev Skytteforening 195/04
5 154122 Simone Johanne Rasmussen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 195/03
6 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 194/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 1. præmie 154796 Frederik Holm Jensen Horne Skytteforening 195/04
2 2. præmie 153300 Magnus Ingvald Soelberg HansenTommerup Skytteforening 193/05
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3 3. præmie 155848 Toke Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/03
4 4. præmie 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 190/06
5 148519 Viktor Persson Horne Skytteforening 190/04
6 155716 Elias Zack Lindegaard Horne Skytteforening 189/04
7 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelund Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 186/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 1. præmie 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelund Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 192/05
2 2. præmie 156157 Vile Jonathan Christensen Horne Skytteforening 187/01
3 3. præmie 157743 Marcus Møller Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 185/01
4 157602 Karl Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/00
5 157956 Lauge Thomsen Tommerup Skytteforening 183/03
6 157462 Aksel Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 175/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 1. præmie 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 200/10
2 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 199/12
3 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 196/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 1. præmie 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 196/10
2 2. præmie 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/07
3 146162 Nicoline Andersen Lunde Sg&I 196/06
4 157615 William Bay Særslev Skytteforening 196/05
5 145525 Zoe Frisk Jensen Ollerup Skytteforening 192/03
6 138390 Maibritt Bense Otterup Skytteforening 191/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 1. præmie 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 1. præmie 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 190/00
2 48025 Morten Laursen Horne Skytteforening 186/01
3 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 1. præmie 47914 Uffe Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 185/01
2 47308 Filip Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 184/01
3 123874 Casper Nielsen Tommerup Skytteforening 182/00
4 86192 Denis Kraf Karup Skytteforening 173/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 1. præmie 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/12
2 2. præmie 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/07
3 95724 John Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 199/10
4 142730 Sasja Frisk Ollerup Skytteforening 199/08
5 47955 Signe Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 198/08
6 48198 Henning Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 197/08
7 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
 1 1. præmie 147299 Nicklas Halles Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/06
2 156158 Tommy Christensen Horne Skytteforening 189/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 1. præmie 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 194/03
2 158297 Michael Bay Særslev Skytteforening 192/06
3 104337 Pia Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/01
4 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 172/02

4



Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 1. præmie 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/13
2 2. præmie 48169 Jens Helding Horne Skytteforening 197/07
3 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 197/06
4 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 193/07
5 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 1. præmie 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 195/04
2 2. præmie 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/07
3 48293 Bent Ove Hansen Horne Skytteforening 192/05
3 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 192/05
5 47932 Søren G. Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 191/06
6 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 191/04
7 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 1. præmie 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/06
2 47005 Leif Christensen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/04
3 100406 Karin Kraf Horne Skytteforening 185/03
4 100964 Anders Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 184/01
5 48140 Jørgen Hansen Horne Skytteforening 176/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 1. præmie 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 190/02
2 156033 Erik N. Smidt Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 Guld 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 198/03 199/05 397/08
2 Sølv 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 198/04 198/04 396/08
3 Bronze 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/09 196/05 395/14
4 155375 Tilde hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 196/03 198/04 394/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 Guld 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 198/03 194/03 392/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 Guld 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelund Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/04 199/07 396/11
2 Sølv 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelund Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 181/03 181/02 362/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 Guld 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/05 200/08 399/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 Guld 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/09 200/10 398/19
2 Sølv 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/10 200/05 397/15
3 Bronze 153692 Jennifer Weile Otterup Skytteforening 198/03 197/07 395/10
4 145525 Zoe Frisk Jensen Ollerup Skytteforening 195/00 195/01 390/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 Guld 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06 199/07 395/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 Guld 47955 Signe Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 196/05 193/01 389/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 Guld 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 185/02 185/02 370/04
2 Sølv 47914 Uffe Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 175/01 183/01 358/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 Guld 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/10 199/11 399/21
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2 Sølv 142730 Sasja Frisk Ollerup Skytteforening 200/09 197/07 397/16
3 Bronze 48198 Henning Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 196/05 196/02 392/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 Guld 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/14 200/12 399/26
2 Sølv 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/02 197/07 395/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 Guld 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 193/03 195/05 388/08
2 Sølv 47005 Leif Christensen Ollerup Skytteforening 189/02 192/02 381/04
3 Bronze 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/00 189/01 380/01
4 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 192/03 184/03 376/06
5 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 187/01 181/01 368/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 Guld 154352 Stig Weile Otterup Skytteforening 193/04 196/04 389/08
2 Sølv 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 186/02 186/02 372/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 1. præmie 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/09
 2 2. præmie 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 198/04
3 3. præmie 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 198/03
4 155375 Tilde hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 196/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 1. præmie 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 198/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 1. præmie 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelund Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/04
2 2. præmie 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelund Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 181/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 1. præmie 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 1. præmie 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/09
2 2. præmie 153692 Jennifer Weile Otterup Skytteforening 198/03
3 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/10
4 145525 Zoe Frisk Jensen Ollerup Skytteforening 195/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 1. præmie 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 47955 Signe Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 196/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 1. præmie 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 185/02
2 47914 Uffe Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 175/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 1. præmie 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/10
2 142730 Sasja Frisk Ollerup Skytteforening 200/09
3 48198 Henning Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 196/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 1. præmie 47914 Uffe Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 196/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 1. præmie 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/14
2 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/02
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 1. præmie 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 193/03
2 2. præmie 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 192/03
3 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/00
4 47005 Leif Christensen Ollerup Skytteforening 189/02
5 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 187/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 1. præmie 154352 Stig Weile Otterup Skytteforening 193/04
2 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 186/02
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